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13.12.2024

Makkonen
Turunen
Makinen
Maenpaa
Lehvonen
Simanainen
Korhonen
Koivula
Tolonen
Nenonen
Popponen
Jantti
Myller
Mustonen
Hakkarainen
Karhu
Kdhkoénen
Kettunen
Nordstrém
Haakana
Karvinen
Jaaskeldinen
Sorsa
Sivonen
Aherto
Pulkkinen

Teuvo
Heikki
Eino
Veijo
Hannu
Kari
llpo
Olli
Aarne
Lauri
Pentti
Raimo
Kari
Leo
Markku
Tuula
Esko
Terho
Erkki
Kari
Pentti
Veijo
Hannu
Tuula
Kalevi
Unto
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179
173
162
131
162
159
162
193
155
154
164
171
194
155
139
173
158
155
162
171
141
150
145
167
151
163

JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
Joe;s Gold
JoKe
Joe;s Gold
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Lukke
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke

X3

537
519
486
393
486
477
486
579
465
462
492
513
582
465
417
519
474
465
486
513
423
450
435
501
453
489

Tulos

619
576
526
417
507
498
505
597
483
476
505
524
580
460
412
502
457
446
462
488
397
422
391
456
398
414

/-



